Form 3160-5 (June 2015) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.					-	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM44594 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	
	SUBMIT IN T	RIPLICATE - Other inst	tructions on	page 2		7. If Unit or CA/Agre	ement, Name and/or No.
1. Type of Well	Gas Well 🔲 Oth	er				8. Well Name and No. ARENOSO 22 FE	
2. Name of Operato DEVON ENER	r RGY PRODUCT	Contact: ION COME-Mail: Erin.workm	ERIN WORK nan@dvn.com	MAN		9. API Well No. 30-015-35631-0	00-S1
	IERIDAN AVEN CITY, OK 73102		3b. Phone No Ph: 405-55	. (include area code) 2-7970)	10. Field and Pool or HAPPY VALLE	
4. Location of Well	(Footage, Sec., T.	, R., M., or Survey Description)			11. County or Parish,	State
Sec 22 T19S	R31E NESE 198	OFSL 990FEL				EDDY COUNT	Y, NM
12. C	HECK THE AP	PROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	TE NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTI	HER DATA
TYPE OF SU	BMISSION			TYPE OF	F ACTION		
□ Notice of Int	ent	□ Acidize	Dee	pen	Producti	on (Start/Resume)	□ Water Shut-Off
_		□ Alter Casing	🗖 Hyd	raulic Fracturing	🗖 Reclama	tion	U Well Integrity
🛛 Subsequent I	-	Casing Repair	_	Construction	Recomp		⊠ Other ShutIn Notice
☐ Final Abando	onment Notice	 Change Plans Convert to Injection 	🗖 Plug	g and Abandon g Back	Tempora	ırily Abandon isposal	Shuth Notice
If the proposal is Attach the Bond of following comple testing has been of determined that the Devon Energy approval, for t	to deepen directiona ander which the wor tion of the involved ompleted. Final Ab he site is ready for fi Production Co. he subject well c	ration: Clearly state all pertine Ily or recomplete horizontally, k will be performed or provide operations. If the operation re- andonment Notices must be file nal inspection. , L.P. respectfully request on lease number NMNM4 nd oil and gas operations	give subsurface the Bond No. or sults in a multipl ed only after all ts shut-in stat 4594 due to t	locations and measu a file with BLM/BIA e completion or reco requirements, includ us for twelve mo he COVID 19 pa	and true ver A. Required sub- completion in a n ling reclamation onths from andemic and	tical depths of all pertin sequent reports must be ew interval, a Form 316 , have been completed	nent markers and zones. tiled within 30 days 50-4 must be filed once
14. I hereby certify Name(<i>Printed/T</i>)	Com	## Electronic Submission For DEVON ENERG Imitted to AFMSS for proce	Y PRODUCTIO	ON COM LP, sent SCILLA PEREZ o	to the Carlsb n 08/27/2020 (ad	
Signature	(Electronic S	,		Date 08/27/2			
		THIS SPACE FO		LOR STATE		DE	
_Approved By_JON		RD		TitlePETROLE		ER	Date 08/29/2020

1	Instruc	tions	on	nage	2)
1	msuuc	uons	OII.	Dage	21

^{n page 2)} ** BLM REVISED **

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #527605

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	SHUTIN NOI	SHUTIN SR
Lease:	NMNM44594	NMNM44594
Agreement:		
Operator:	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPAN 333 WEST SHERIDAN AVE OKC, OK 73102 Ph: 405-552-7970	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COM LP 333 WEST SHERIDAN AVENUE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 Ph: 405 552 6571
Admin Contact:	ERIN WORKMAN REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROF. E-Mail: Erin.workman@dvn.com	ERIN WORKMAN REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROF. E-Mail: Erin.workman@dvn.com
	Ph: 405-552-7970	Ph: 405-552-7970
Tech Contact:	ERIN WORKMAN REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROF. E-Mail: Erin.workman@dvn.com	ERIN WORKMAN REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROF. E-Mail: Erin.workman@dvn.com
	Ph: 405-552-7970	Ph: 405-552-7970
Location: State: County:	NM EDDY	NM EDDY
Field/Pool:	LUSK; MORROW, WEST (GAS)	HAPPY VALLEY
Well/Facility:	ARENOSO 22 FEDERAL 2 Sec 22 T19S R31E Mer NMP 1980FSL 990FEL	ARENOSO 22 FEDERAL 2 Sec 22 T19S R31E NESE 1980FSL 990FEL

Workman, Erin

From: Sent:	jshepard@blm.gov Saturday, August 29, 2020 2:35 PM
То:	Workman, Erin
Subject:	Well ARENOSO 22 FEDERAL 2
Attachments:	EC527605.pdf
Follow Up Flag:	Follow up
Flag Status:	Flagged

The sundry for ShutIn Notice you submitted has been approved by the BLM. Your original Electronic Commerce (EC) transmission was assigned ID 527605. Please be sure to open and save all attachments to this message, since they contain important information.

Shut in till 08/29/2021